Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Otros

TOTAL

BARRANGLILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

25.340
6.097
6.894
3.373
2.161
1.542
657
1.045
48
47.157

Millones ($)
549.770,19
123.660,10
138.813,50
64.758,28
112.166,22
21.690,29
15.009,39
14.040,67
1.694,01
1.041.602,65

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

B BOSOTA
B MEDELLIN
AL

W SaRRANZULLA
B BUCARAMANGA

TA

SOTA

SUCURSAL

30/04/2019



